Niche Purchase Fee

Top Row

Second Row & Third Row
Fourth Row & Fifth Row

Opening Fee
Weekday until 3:30 pm
Saturday until 1:00 pm
Sunday or Holiday —
Committee Approval Req.

Engraving Fee
First Ten Characters
Each Additional Character

Town of Somers
Center Cemetery Columbarium Fee Schedule

4/1 -11/30
$550.00
$750.00
$1,250.00

$1,975.00
$1,875.00
$1,675.00

12/1 -3/31
$650.00
$850.00
$1,300.00

$175.00
$8.00



