Town of Somers Center Cemetery Columbarium Fee Schedule

Niche	Din	·ohaca	Foo
MULLE	ı uı	CHASE	ree

Top Row	\$1,975.00
Second Row & Third Row	\$1,875.00
Fourth Row & Fifth Row	\$1,675.00

Opening Fee	4/1 - 11/30	12/1 - 3/31
Weekday until 3:30 pm	\$550.00	\$650.00
Saturday until 1:00 pm	\$750.00	\$850.00
Sunday or Holiday –	\$1,250.00	\$1,300.00
Committee Approval Reg.		

Engraving Fee

First Ten Characters	\$175.00
Each Additional Character	\$8.00